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Certificated that the land measuring 17705 sq m is owned by the Vijaya Educational 
Society Registered office, 10, Sant Colony , Bahadurgarh by way of Sale deeds fully 
described in the schedule mentioned hereinafter with the following details : 
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Certificate of Land 

Name of street / village, 
division, District and State 

Khatauni 301 

Road 
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Other's Agriculture Land 
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Details 

Khasra / Killa No 

Vijaya Educational Society 

7 

Bahadurgarh-124507 (Hr.) 

15/2/2 
16/1 
25/2 
14 

5/2 

THE SCHEDULED OF LAND ABOVE REFERRED TO 

6/1 
15/2 
Total 

It is certified that the said entire land comprise of a single contiguous plot of land. It is 
further certified that Vijaya Sr. Sec. School, Village Lowa Khurd, Bahadurgarh, (Distt. 
Jhajjar, Haryana run by Vijaya Educational Society Registered Office, 10, Sant Colony 
Bahadurgarh is located on the said plot of land. 

Dale :- 3-20 

Lowa 

Rakba 

Al! that piece and parcel of land measuring 17705 sq m situated 

Khatauni 301, Khasra / Killa No Rakba 7 (15/2/2 (2-4), 16/1 (6-8), 25/2 
(6-8), 6/1 (6-16), 15/2(6-16) at Village Lowa Khurd, Bahadurgarh, Jhajar, Haryana and 
bounded as follows: 
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Bahadurgarh, (Distt. Jhajjar, 
Haryana 

6-16 

6-16 

35.00 
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192 
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ncipal 

(Stamp and Signature of the land authority) 
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