Certificate of Land

File No.

83

Date : 2- 3-2023

Certificated that the land measuring 17705 sq m is owned by the Vijaya Educational Society Registered Office, 10, Sant Colony, Bahadurgarh by way of Sale deeds fully described in the schedule mentioned hereinafter with the following details :

SL	Particulars	Details	
1	Khata $\frac{242}{2}$ Khatauni 301	Khasra / Killa No	Rakba
	192	7	к. М
		15/2/2	2-4
		16/1	6-8
		25/2	6-8
		$\left \frac{14}{5/2}\right $	6-8
		1 .	6-16
		6/1	6-16
		15/2	
		Total	35.00
2	Name of street / village, Sub	Village Lowa	Khurd,
	division, District and State	Bahadurgarh, (Distt. Jhajjar,	
		Haryana	

It is certified that the said entire land comprise of a single contiguous plot of land. It is further certified that Vijaya Sr. Sec. School, Village Lowa Khurd, Bahadurgarh, (Distt. Jhajjar, Haryana run by Vijaya Educational Society Registered Office, 10, Sant Colony, Bahadurgarh is located on the said plot of land.

THE SCHEDULED OF LAND ABOVE REFERRED TO

All that piece and parcel of land measuring 17705 sq m situated in at Khata $\frac{242}{192}$ Khatauni 301, Khasra / Killa No Rakba <u>7 [15/2/2 (2-4), 16/1 (6-8), 25/2 (6-8), 14 [5/2 (6-8), 6/1 (6-16), 15/2(6-16) at Village Lowa Khurd, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar, Haryana and bounded as follows:</u>

North Road Vijaya Sr. Sec. Schoc Lowa Khurd, Bahadur Other's Agriculture Land East West **Own Agriculture Land** South Drain FH BAHADURGARH chairman Vijaya Educational Society (Stamp and Signature of the land authority) Bahadurgarh-124507 (Hr.) (Name of Officer) TING (Name of District)